

Rose Garden Restoration Committee Honorary / Memorial General Donation Form

Donations of any amount are gratefully accepted and appreciated. The Rose Garden Restoration Committee is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Please make checks payable to Rose Garden Restoration Committee and mail completed form and payment to:

Rose Garden Restoration Committee

PO Box 3814			
Schenectady, NY 12303-3814			
I would like to make a donation of \$	in mem	nory of:	in honor of:
(FULL NAME OF PERSON)			
Name of person to receive acknowledgement:			
Mr./Mrs./Ms			
Address			
City	State	Zip .	
Name of person(s) making donation:			
Mr./Mrs./Ms.			
Address			
City	State	Zip _	
Telephone Number			
Email address			